
Name : Leah Humphries Name : Jessica Ditto

City : Annapolis City : Cockeysville

State Maryland State Maryland

Zip : 21409 Zip : 21030

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : (302) 423-8123 Telephone : (302) 423-8123

Email : leahcangemi@verizon.net Email : jfditto1@comcast.net

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Name : Karen Walling Name : David Rodriguez

City : Dunkirk City : Hagerstown

State Maryland State Maryland

Zip : 20754 Zip : 21740

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : (302) 423-8123 Telephone : (302) 423-8123

Email : karen.walling@yahoo.com Email : drodriguez@pcmsinc.org

Website: www.pcmsinc.org

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun!, 

Parenting the Love and Logic Way, 9 Essential Skills for 

the Love and Logic Classroom, Crianza con Amor y Logica 

Name : LaTanya McFadden Name : Debi Filippi

City : Hanover City : Huntingtown

State : Maryland State : Maryland

Zip : 21076 Zip : 20639-0417

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : (302) 423-8123 Telephone : (302) 423-8123

Email : lpmcfadden@aacc.edu Email : teach.me.choice@gmail.com

Website: www.debifilippi.com

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun!, 

Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun!, 

Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Name : Carlada Razmus Name : Laura Murray

City : pasadena City : Shady Side

State :  Maryland State : Maryland

Zip : 21122 Zip : 20764

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : (302) 423-8123 Telephone : (302) 423-8123

Email : carlada@turningstonecounseling.com Email : laurarosemurray@yahoo.com

Website: www.turningstonecounseling.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way

mailto:carlada@turningstonecounseling.com


Name : Lisa Ditto Reiner Name : Vanessa Stewart

City : Towson City : Westminster

State : Maryland State : Maryland

Zip : 21286 Zip : 21157

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : (302) 423-8123 Telephone : (302) 423-8123

Email : lmditto4@gmail.com Email : stewart700@comcast.net

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun! Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and Logic 

Classroom


